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BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicestershire. LE8 9AB. 

 

Open York, Hereford & Bristols National Record Status Tournament 
 

May 10
th

 2015 
 

Judge in Charge 

 

Judges 

Richard Custance 

 

Chrissie Mortlock 

Pam Tonkin 

Val Ewart 
 

Lady Paramount Anne Kind OBE 
 

Weather  Light Cloud 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   Hits Gold’s Score 

 

1 Jim Young Burroughs Hill Bowmen 144 55 1042 

2 Steve Short Malvern Archers 143 54 1037 

3 Richard Anderson Leamington Spa 142 53 1008 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 Tom Duncan Meriden 144 126 1260 

2 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 144 109 1220 

3 Simon Garrett Aberdeen UAC 144 108 1220 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Martin Whelan Derbyshire AC 93 6 401 

2 Martin Jones Belvoir Archers 69 7 277 

3 Colin Hope Chantry Bowmen 54 6 240 

 

Gents Barebow 

      

1 Chris Flint Melton Mowbray 100 13 514 

      

Gents Hereford Compound 

      

1 Andy Varnam LAOFAC 144 71 1102 

 

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 144 83 1116 

2 Anne Smith The Foxes 144 61 1070 

3 Kim Copson Bowmen of Birstall 143 51 1025 
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Ladies Compound 

   Hits Gold’s Score 

 

1 Victoria Duncan Meriden 144 115 1236 

2 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 144 97 1192 

3 Caroline Prime GNAS 144 93 1182 

 

Ladies Longbow 

      

1 Carrie Mortimore Derbyshire AC 98 15 462 

 

Ladies Barebow 

      

1 Octavia Quinn Nottingham Trent Uni 104 16 514 

 

Ladies York Barebow 

      

1 Sarah-Ruth Hubbard Fakenham Bowmen 110 9 510 

 

Ladies Bristol III Recurve 

      

1 Tricia Lavender Burroughs Hill Bowmen 135 14 747 

 

Junior Gents Bristol I Recurve 

      

1 Ryan Woodhouse Longmynd Archers 143 70 1103 

 

Junior Gents Bristol II Recurve 

      

1 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 143 74 1117 

 

Junior Gents Brisol II Compound 

      

1 Liam Wright Bramcote Archery Club 144 64 1098 

 

Junior Gents Bristol III Recurve 

      

1 Howard Young Burroughs Hill Bowmen 144 99 1196 

 

Junior Gents Bristol IV Recurve 

      

1 Finley Lancashire Corby Archers 144 87 1162 

 

Junior Ladies Bristol II Recurve 

      

1 Imogen Neville Archers of Rutland 144 46 1016 

 

Junior Ladies Bristol III Recurve 

      

1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 144 118 1242 
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Junior Ladies Bristol III Compound 

 

 

  Hits Gold’s Score 

1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 144 125 1258 

 

Junior Ladies Bristol IV Recurve 

      

1 Louisa Piper Woking Archery Club 144 112 1228 

 

Junior Ladies Bristol IV Compound 

      

1 Jenny Bryan Bramcote Archery Club 144 113 1254 

 

Junior Ladies Bristol V Recurve 

      

1 Lyla Lancashire Corby Archers 143 105 1171 

      

Junior Ladies Bristol V Barebow 

      

1 Sophia Eaves Corby Archers 138 48 972 

 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) Shai Qureshi Burton Joyce AC 143 56 1450 

(37-44) Phil Spink Royal Lemington Spa 138 23 1467 

(45-50) Jacob Boden Silverspoon Bowmen 143 55 1405 

(51-100) Daniel Johnson Bowmen of Rutland 138 19 1397 

 

Ladies Handicap Adjusted 

      

(35-41) Roslyn Creasey Belvoir Archers 139 27 1301 

(42-50) Laura Kendrick Nottingham Trent Uni 138 28 1452 

(51-57) Rebecca Randall Melton Mowbray 144 78 1534 
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Gents York Recurve 100Y 80Y 60Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Jim Young Burroughs Hill Bowmen 482 368 192 144 55 1042 
 2 Steve Short Malvern Archers 490 343 204 143 54 1037 
 3 Richard Anderson Leamington Spa Archery Society 464 344 200 142 53 1008 
 4 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students AC 435 370 198 141 50 1003 
 5 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 444 350 204 142 47 998 
 6 Bernie Dicks Bramcote Archery Club 435 360 198 143 58 993 
 7 Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students AC 441 346 200 143 44 987 
 8 Tim Oliver The Foxes 463 332 184 143 40 979 
 9 Dave Goodwin Bowmen of Rutland 418 352 204 144 51 974 
 10 Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray 434 340 196 144 43 970 
 11 Steve Copson Bowmen of Birstall 418 328 188 144 38 934 
 12 Robert Prince Barnsley Archery Club 435 318 176 141 35 929 
 13 Keith Adams Leaves Green Bowmen 405 314 184 143 35 903 
 14 Dave Parker Burton Joyce AC 399 316 172 143 30 887 
 15 Neil Passingham Bowmen of Birstall 406 294 186 142 28 886 
 16 Martyn Smith Sherwood Archers 418 293 174 141 33 885 
 17 Viren Patel Melton Mowbray 382 315 165 140 35 862 
 18 Kev Smith Melton Mowbray 391 311 154 140 34 856 
 19 Stuart lowe LAOFAC 390 299 161 136 29 850 
 20 Andrew Goetzee Burton Bridge Archers 362 300 182 134 31 844 
 21 Adam Peers Loughborough Students AC 326 297 194 135 38 817 
 22 Steve Attwood Burton Joyce AC 379 269 165 135 26 813 
 23 Darren Brown Ivanhoe Archers 345 276 168 134 21 789 
 24 Phil Spink Royal Leamington Spa AS 323 307 154 138 23 784 
 25 Alex Bridges Belvoir Archers 307 278 180 133 18 765 
 26 Keith Johnson Bowmen of Rutland 271 287 176 130 25 734 
 27 Louis Richardson Loughborough Students AC 322 244 167 127 26 733 
 28 Steve Merton Bowmen of Rutland 203 213 172 114 15 588 

  Michael Coward Bingham Leisure Centre 168 Retired 36 Arrows Shot  168 
 
Gents York Compound 

 1 Tom Duncan Meriden 620 424 216 144 126 1260 
 2 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 582 424 214 144 109 1220 
 3 Simon Garrett Aberdeen University Archery Club 604 404 212 144 108 1220 
 4 Neil Laszkowicz Melton Mowbray 580 404 214 104 108 1198 
 5 Lee Waterfield Sherwood Archers 568 400 208 144 91 1176 
 6 peter Fox Bowmen of Rutland 556 404 204 144 87 1164 
 7 Alan Tonge GNAS 560 398 204 144 87 1162 
 8 Andrew Grant 548 392 198 144 77 1138 
 9 Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 556 374 202 144 71 1132 
 10 Martin Oakes Bramcote Archery Club 532 385 210 143 73 1127 
 11 Kah Chun Chan Beeston Ryland Archers 538 382 206 144 76 1126 
 12 Ian Chambers Melton Mowbray 518 378 206 144 69 1102 
 13 Shai Qureshi Burton Joyce AC 495 374 190 143 56 1059 
 14 David Lee LAOFAC 485 366 196 144 57 1047 
 15 Peter Curnock Melton Mowbray 488 364 194 144 57 1046 

Gents York Longbow 

 1 Martin Whelan Derbyshire Archery Club 145 144 112 93 6 401 
 2 Martin Jones Belvoir Archers 77 128 72 69 7 277 
 3 Colin Hope Chantry Bowmen 80 66 94 54 6 240 
 4 Richie Wileman Bowmen of Rutland 34 115 66 62 1 215 
 5 David Seymour Sherwood Archers 51 84 36 45 0 171 
 6 Jeff Parsons Malvern Archers 67 45 19 37 1 131 
 7 Mario Stankovic Sherwood Archers 35 33 60 34 1 128 

Gents York Barebow 

 1 Chris Flint Melton Mowbray 237 153 124 100 13 514 
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Gents Shooting Ladies Hereford Compound 80Y 60Y 50Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Andy Varnam LAOFAC 534 364 204 144 71 1102 

Ladies York Barebow 100Y 80Y 60Y 

 1 Sarah-Ruth Hubbard Fakenham Bowmen 185 204 121 110 9 510 

Ladies Hereford Recurve 80Y 60Y 50Y 

 1 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 516 394 206 144 83 1116 
 2 Anne Smith The Foxes 504 366 200 144 61 1070 
 3 Kim Copson Bowmen of Birstall 475 368 182 143 51 1025 
 4 Shanni Coward Bingham Leisure Centre 446 378 168 144 39 992 
 5 Sallie kirk Wilford bowmen 429 353 202 140 50 984 
 6 Ashleigh McCloud Paradox Archers 367 356 176 141 34 899 
 7 Roslyn Creasey Belvoir Archers 370 295 168 139 27 833 
 8 Amber Wilkins Archers of Raund 370 296 162 138 23 828 
 9 Laura Kendrick Nottingham Trent University 354 294 172 138 28 820 

 10 Sarah Warner Loughborough Students AC 231 326 176 127 27 733 
 
Ladies Hereford Compound  

 1 Victoria Duncan Meriden 594 428 214 144 115 1236 
 2 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 576 410 206 144 97 1192 
 3 Caroline Prime GNAS 572 402 208 144 93 1182 
 4 Jill Brown LAOFAC 562 404 204 144 88 1170 
 5 Frances Bull Targetcraft 555 384 206 143 83 1145 
 6 Sally Smith Melton Mowbray 506 366 194 144 62 1066 
 7 Susan Stankovic Sherwood Archers 488 360 202 144 56 1050 

 8 Ashley Buckland Sherwood Archers 437 366 196 143 47 999 

Ladies Hereford Longbow 

 1 Carrie Mortimore Derbyshire Archery Club 168 167 127 98 15 462 
 2 Adrianne Goodwin Bingham Leisure Centre 124 129 88 83 5 341 

Ladies Hereford Barebow 

 1 Octavia Quinn Nottingham Trent University 221 170 123 104 16 514 

Ladies Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y 

 1 Tricia Lavender Burroughs Hill Bowmen 312 290 145 135 14 747 

Junior Gents Bristol I Recurve 80Y 60Y 50Y 

 1 Ryan Woodhouse Longmynd Archers 532 371 200 143 70 1103 
 2 Oliver Clayton Smith Melton Mowbray 480 374 192 144 58 1046 

Junior Gents Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y 

 1 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 542 365 210 143 74 1117 
 2 Ismail Khan Burton Joyce AC 506 354 190 144 51 1050 
 3 Daniel Johnson Bowmen of Rutland 335 249 127 138 19 711 

Junior Gents Bristol II Compound  

 1 Liam Wright Bramcote Archery Club 532 366 200 144 64 1098 
 2 Peter Holyland Welland Valley Archers 500 380 194 144 62 1074 

Junior Gents Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y 

 1 Howard Young Burroughs Hill Bowmen 586 398 212 144 99 1196 
 2 Henry Tien Wilford bowmen 556 388 212 144 83 1156 
 3 Jacob Boden Silverspoon Bowmen 511 360 184 143 55 1055 
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Junior Gents Bristol IV Recurve 40Y 30Y 20Y Hits Gold's Score 

 1 Finley Lancashire Corby Archers 548 408 206 144 87 1162 
 2 Tobias Tien Wilford bowmen 454 362 206 144 50 1022 

Junior Ladies Bristol II Recurve 60Y 50Y 40Y 

 1 Imogen Neville Archers of Raund 510 350 156 144 46 1016 
 2 Mimi Tien Wilford bowmen 399 341 174 140 36 914 
 
Junior Ladies Bristol III Recurve 50Y 40Y 30Y 

 1 Lizzy Warner Kirby Muxloe 604 422 216 144 118 1242 
 2 Elise Goetzee Burton Joyce AC 478 378 194 142 55 1050 

Junior Ladies Bristol III Compound  

 1 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 622 422 214 144 125 1258 

Junior Ladies Bristol IV Recurve 40Y 30Y 20Y 

 1 Louisa Piper Woking Archery Club 596 416 216 144 112 1228 
 2 Elanor Matkin Lutterworth Archery Club 580 412 214 144 104 1206 
 3 Rebecca Randall Melton Mowbray 544 392 208 144 78 1144 
 4 Nichole Burdett Bowflights A.C. 503 375 204 142 71 1082 

Junior Ladies Bristol IV Compound  

 1 Jenny Bryan Bramcote Archery Club 618 420 216 144 113 1254 
 2 Mille Bott Corby Archers 576 406 214 144 99 1196 

Junior Ladies Bristol V Recurve 30Y 20Y 10Y 

 1 Lyla Lancashire Corby Archers 561 400 210 143 105 1171 
 2 Neve Spence Corby Archers 520 396 208 138 91 1124 

Junior Ladies Bristol V Barebow  

 1 Sophia Eaves Corby Archers 446 336 190 138 48 972 

 

Entered But Did Not Shoot 

Steve Gamble Sherwood Archers 
John Gorman Jolly Archers 

James Farmer GNAS 

Ian Hyde Northampton Archery Club 

Paul Agar Melton Mowbray 

Richard Holyland Welland Valley Archers 

Louis Goodwin Pastures 

Fred Muskett Bowmen of Glen 

Alexander Kirk Melton Mowbray 

Thomas Marshall Corby Archers 

Megan Keay 

Sue Haynes 

Victoria Bratty 

Emma Thomason 
Teresa Noone Nuneaton Archers 
Jayne Curnock Melton Mowbray 
Ellie Dyson 

Tournament Organiser 
Eddie Pemberton 

41 Sonning Way 

Glen Parva 

Leicestershire 

LE2 9RU 
Tel: 0783 4763743 

Email: e1matrix@hotmail.com  
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